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SSV GroRRenhausen 1925

Bathon, Daria

KreR3, Lukas (10)
Busse, Jasmin

Munier, Alicia

Leitner Patrick

SV Wallenrod

Alles, Katrin

Kraus, Selina

Justus, Lukas 9)
Folsing, Marina

Glatzel, Anna

SV Petersberg

Heck, Jana

Tripp, Johanna
Heck, Mona
Doéllinger, Michael
Frischkorn, Theresa

SV 1900 Eschbach

Christ, Michael

Hess, Erik (10)
Netusil, Daniel 9)
Schoula, Ralf

Moller, Fabian

Tabelle

. SV Petersberg

. SSV GrofRenhausen 1925
. SV Hubertus Steinbach

. SC Windecken

. SV Wallenrod

. SV Starklos

. SV 1900 Eschbach

. SC Kleinlinden

O~NOOTAWNE

1925

389
389
385
384
378

1935

392
391
386
382
384

1949

397
392
393
386
381

1931

388
388
389
385
381

Ringe

7763
7675
7769
7682
7714
7706
7685
7568

OoOrRRFEFEF £ OrOrEF w [eoNeN i o] N

OoOrPFr,EFO w

E-Punkte

RPOOOO = RPOPFRP,OO N PPRL,POOR w

POOOR N

16 :
12
10:
09 :
09 :
09:
09:
06 :

04
08
10
11
11
11
11
14

1942

396
389
381
392
384

1904

378
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387

1928
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1935
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383
384
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9)

(10)

(8)
(8)

SV Hubertus Steinbach

Gunther, Luisa
Fischer, Lukas
Roller, Alexander
Fischer, Anna
Schneider, Marina

SC Kleinlinden

Vogler, Lars
Blenkers, Matthias
Vogler, Sven
Weigel, Andre
KrelR3ner, Eric

SC Windecken

Reitz, Henny
Lauer, Ann-Sophie
Funk, Christian
Lauer, Marc-Oliver
Kohnert, Nadine

SV Starklos

Braun, Markus
Faust, Leah

Thiel, Johannes
Fippl, Jasmin
Kerstberger, Nena



